Forankra

Secures everything in transit™

Part code WLL
ton
OMEA78 2
OMEA10 3.15
OMEA13 5.3
OMEA16 8

Omega link, grade 80

Product information

Omega connecting links are used as terminal fittings in choker chain slings. Omega links also serve as connecting elements (like traditional

connecting links) for most master links and eye hooks (with a flat tapered section) and chains of the same nominal size.

Material: Steel

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked
Temperature range: -40 - (+)200°C / 400°C = WLL 75%
Finish: Painted, yellow

Standard: EN 1677-1

Warning: Not to be heat-treated

Safety factor: 4:1

Grade: 8
For chain @ T mm L
mm mm
718 51 68
10 62 81
13 80 108
16 98 126

23

31

41

49

35

40

54

64

10

12

15

19

Weight
kg

0.22
0.36
0.71

13






	Omega link, grade 80
	Blueprint


