

Omega link, grade 80

Product information



Omega connecting links are used as terminal fittings in choker chain slings. Omega links also serve as connecting elements (like traditional connecting links) for most master links and eye hooks (with a flat tapered section) and chains of the same nominal size.

Material: Steel

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked

Temperature range: -40 - (+)200°C / 400°C = WLL 75%

Finish: Painted, yellow

Standard: EN 1677-1

Warning: Not to be heat-treated

Safety factor: 4:1

Grade: 8

Part code	WLL ton	For chain Ø mm	T mm	L mm	D mm	K mm	P mm	Weight kg
OMEA78	2	7/8	51	68	23	35	10	0.22
OMEA10	3.15	10	62	81	31	40	12	0.36
OMEA13	5.3	13	80	108	41	54	15	0.71
OMEA16	8	16	98	126	49	64	19	1.3

Blueprint

